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Chainsaw Parts Order Form for Buying Teams

	Name:
	

	Resource #:
	
	Request Date:
	

	Contact #:
	
	Need By Date:
	

	TO BE FILLED BY BUYING TEAM 
	
	TO BE FILLED AT HOME UNIT
	



CHAINSAW INFORMATION:
	Make:
	Stihl	Husqvarna	Other:   	

	Model:
	

	Serial #:
	

	Bar Length:
	20"
	24"
	28"
	30"
	32"
	36"
	Other:  	



REQUEST:
	Quantity
	Part Name & Number

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Justification required for non-consumable chainsaw parts
	

	Signature for approval
	



For Sprocket & Chain Orders, Fill Out Below:
	# of Drivers:
	

	Pitch (*):
	3/8"
	.325"
	Other:  	

	Gauge:
	.050
	.063
	Other:  	

	Tooth Layout:
	Full
	Semi-Skip
	Full Skip

	Tooth Cut:
	Chisel
	Semi-Chisel
	Other:  	

	# of Sprocket Teeth:
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